Made From the 
Finest Cocoa Beans| 
Used for Hot & Cold 
Beverages 75.0 g

718325 STAGING CHC001934304 75.00 5900 5900 39.50 233050.00 2.50 5826.25 2.50 5826.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 244702.50

Total: 6340 6340 246341.59 6309.25 6309.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 258960.10

Amount 
(INR) :

Two Hundred and Fifty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty and Ten paisa Only